Brevard Super Senior Softball League

Note: If a Player turns 55 years of age by December 31 he is eligible to play!

The Brevard Super Senior Softball League is presently holding player registration. There will be a player draft to form teams, anyone interested in playing, sponsoring, umpiring, scorekeeping, etc., is invited to register and participate. Games are played on Monday evenings at Liberty Park, located at 895 Carlyle Ave SE, Palm Bay, FL 32909, from 6:45pm to 9:15pm; Roster space is limited! There will be a waiting list after the player limit is reached. Fill out the application form below now and get ready to have lots of fun.

For More Information Contact:

Dan Deratany at 321-543-1885: alpine@cfl.rr.com

Paul Mouritsen at 321-223-8913: mouritsen48@hotmail.com

Checks Payable to: **BSSSL** Registration Fee is \$50.00.

Mail to: Brevard Super Senior Softball League

600 South Riverside Drive, Indialantic, FL 32903

Player's Name:			
Spouse/Companion/Emergency Contact:		Pho	ne:
Mailing Address:			
City:	State:	Zip Code	
Email:	Home Phone:	Cell #	:
Work #:	Birthdate:	Age as of	December 31st:
T-Shirt Size:	□ Large		
Preferred Playing Positions: Playing Experience:			
Do you need a runner?	┌ Yes	□ No	Occasionally
Comments:			
City of Palm Bay Parks and Recreation Player Contract and Acc designated Team or Teams in the City of Palm Bay's Recreation Sanctioning Organizations to which the City of Palm Bay are meritirect or indirect, for playing the above designated sport with an during this current year, I hereby, for myself, my heirs, executors all City of Palm Bay Playing Field Hosts, and all their members which this Player Contract is signed by me and/or Parent/Guarn Personal Injury to be eligible to participate & play in any manner hereby waive, release, absolve, indemnify, and agree to hold ha any host field agency for any injury to me as a registrant of the City	n Program designated above, in accordanc mbers, unless released or waived in accorda y City of Palm Bay Team. In consideration oi s, and administrators, waive and release any and member associations for any and all inju dian. I am aware I must have my own Insurar in this Sports League. I assume all risks and rmless the City of Palm Bay, my stated Team	e with the Rules and Regulations of the note with those Rules & Regulations. I co- caceptance of this Player Contract and and all rights & claims for damages I ma uries suffered by me in games and pract oce Coverage and/or that my Team mu I hazards incidental to the conduct of the conduct of the conduct of the conduct of the meeting that the conduct of the	City of Palm Bay and all the designated Spor rifiy that I am not to receive any compensation permission to play the above designated spor y have against the City of Palm Bay, my Team rices for the stated City of Palm Bay Team with st also carry Insurance for Spectator Liability & a activity of the above designated sport, and de
stated groups. I grant permission to any and all City of Palm Bay. Physician, or Hospital /Medical Clinic should I become ill or injure the exception of normal use to buildings, equipment, supplies Regulations prescribed by the City of Palm Bay's Sports League and all disciplinary actions upon any infraction of these Rules & Program.	epresentatives , host field agencies & my Te d while participating in the City of Palm Bay's , and /or other property under the authority as, any host field agencies , and sanctioning	are that the City of Palm Bay does not pro am members to authorize and obtain me Sports Leagues. I agree to pay for any a of the City of Palm Bay host field agend organizations governing the Sports Lea	ovide insurance for any claim against the above dical care from any licensed Emergency Team nd all damages done by me, the registrant, with sy. I understand and will abide by the Rules & Igues and its Facilities. I agree to abide by an

SuperSeniorSoftball.com

Revised 12/27/19